
RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN              JG LAUFZEIT

1 30 LECHNER Verena             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1964  1:28:32.43
2 20 STRASSER Maria             T  LG Decker Itter     1980  1:29:14.69
3 39 ROSSI Katharina            T  Rückenwind          1961  1:30:55.69
4 24 ZELLNER Elisabeth          T  LG Decker Itter     1965  1:34:06.91
5 8 SCHWANINGER Lydia          T  BLT SV Raika Volders 1963  1:38:01.52
6 26 FOHRINGER Margot           T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1965  1:38:09.15
7 21 WALDER Elisabeth           T  LG Decker Itter     1955  1:38:22.17
8 5 GSTADER Christina          T  LG Telfs            1950  1:40:31.85
9 6 PEER Luise                 T  ATSV Innsbruck      1967  1:41:23.98
10 75 REIDER Rosi                T  Union Raika Lienz   1952  1:43:34.50
11 18 SALLEGGER Christine        T  LG Decker Itter     1972  1:46:19.09
12 28 HASENAUER Helga            T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:49:02.32
13 23 WALLNER Katharina          T  LG Decker Itter     1970  1:59:41.80

1 10 FANKHAUSER Peter           T  LG Decker Itter     1978  1:11:16,46
2 2 SCHWARZ Albuin             T  LG Telfs            1969  1:12:12,19
3 51 CLEMENS Sven               T  Union Raika Lienz   1970  1:12:37,14
4 37 BEILER Martin              T  LTS Seefeld         1973  1:15:31,02
5 17 RANGGER Thomas             T  LG Decker Itter     1970  1:15:38,08
6 27 GRALL Michael              T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1981  1:16:05,06
7 4 WALDHART Thomas            T  LG Telfs            1964  1:16:14.71
8 3 STEINER Heinz              T  LG Telfs            1944  1:16:21,57
9 1 MITTERMAIR Alfred          T  LG Telfs            1961  1:16:54,02
10 40 ROSSI Robert               T  Rückenwind          1958  1:19:35,26
11 50 BODNER Robert              T  Union Raika Lienz   1983  1:20:06,90
12 7 SCHWANINGER Johann         T  BLT SV Raika Volders 1963  1:23:13.38
13 41 ERTL Edelbert              T  SC LT Breitenbach   1958  1:23:22,19
14 52 PRISLAN Ernst              T  Union Raika Lienz   1965  1:23:45,67
15 29 HASENAUER Herbert          T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:24:42,38
16 22 WALDER Kurt                T  LG Decker Itter     1949  1:26:36,95
17 25 DORNAUER Peter             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1966 1:28:41.27
18 15 MARCHER Bruno              T  LG Decker Itter     1956  1:28:44,89
19 36 WEIHSBRODT Bruno           T  LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1969 1:29:24.72
20 45 BERGER Gernot              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1961  1:29:39,38
21 33 MAYER Rupert               T  LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1946  1:31:53,99
22 44 TEMBLER Hans               T  SV Schlickeralm-Stub 1951  1:34:12,13
23 44 TEMBLER Hans               T  SV Schlickeralm-Stub 1951  1:34:12.13
24 49 SALLAY Stefan              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1945  1:34:39,92
25 72 SCHULTES Helmut            T  bike & run Imst     1949  1:35:09,96
26 47 PERNTER Fritz              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1960  1:36:49,79

Herren

Damen
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20 STRASSER Maria             T  LG Decker Itter     1980  1:29:14.69
24 ZELLNER Elisabeth          T  LG Decker Itter     1965  1:34:06.91
21 WALDER Elisabeth           T  LG Decker Itter     1955  1:38:22.17

4:41:43.77

30 LECHNER Verena             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1964  1:28:32.43
26 FOHRINGER Margot           T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1965  1:38:09.15
28 HASENAUER Helga            T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:49:02.32

4:55:43.90

2 SCHWARZ Albuin             T  LG Telfs            1969  1:12:12,19
4 WALDHART Thomas            T  LG Telfs            1964  1:16:14.71
3 STEINER Heinz              T  LG Telfs            1944  1:16:21,57

3:44:48.47

10 FANKHAUSER Peter           T  LG Decker Itter     1978  1:11:16,46
17 RANGGER Thomas             T  LG Decker Itter     1970  1:15:38,08
22 WALLNER Kurt T  LG Decker Itter     1949 1:26:36.95

3:53:31.49

1 51 CLEMENS Sven               T  Union Raika Lienz   1970  1:12:37,14
2 50 BODNER Robert              T  Union Raika Lienz   1983  1:20:06,90
3 52 PRISLAN Ernst              T  Union Raika Lienz   1965  1:23:45,67

3:56:29.71

27 GRALL Michael              T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1981  1:16:05,06
29 HASENAUER Herbert          T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:24:42.38
25 DORNAUER Peter             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1966 1:28:41.27

4:09:28.71

45 BERGER Gernot              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1961  1:29:39,38
49 SALLAY Stefan              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1945  1:34:39,92
47 PERNTER Fritz              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1960  1:36:49,79

4:41:09.09

LG Pletzer Hopfgarte

TU Raika Schwaz     

Herren  Mannschaftswertung

LG Telfs            

LG Decker Itter     

Union Raika Lienz   

LG Decker Itter     
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Damen Mannschaftswertung

LG Pletzer Hopfgarte
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RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN              JG LAUFZEIT DIFF.

1 79 BRAITO Stefan              A  Raika Norz Tri Telfs 1986  1:19:44.08        0.00
2 50 BODNER Robert              T  Union Raika Lienz   1983  1:20:06.90       22.82

1 10 FANKHAUSER Peter           T  LG Decker Itter     1978  1:11:16.46        0.00
2 73 KOHL Frédéric              A  Raika Norz Tri Telfs 1978  1:14:39.10     3:22.64
3 37 BEILER Martin              T  LTS Seefeld         1973  1:15:31.02     4:14.56
4 27 GRALL Michael              T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1981  1:16:05.06     4:48.60
5 64 KAUFMANN Egon              A  LC Landeck          1973  1:34:45.75    23:29.29
6 69 HIMMELSBACH Michael        A  Tennisclub Telfs    1978  1:39:16.12    27:59.66
7 65 KöHLE Thomas               A  LC Landeck          1972  1:40:10.92    28:54.46
8 53 GUSKI Thomas               D                      1979  1:45:57.89    34:41.43
9 80 WALDHART Hannes            A  Bike&Run Imst       1971  1:48:06.81    36:50.35

1 20 STRASSER Maria             T  LG Decker Itter     1980  1:29:14.69        0.00
2 18 SALLEGGER Christine        T  LG Decker Itter     1972  1:46:19.09    17:04.40
3 74 PöHAM Tanja                A  Telfer Laufmasche   1975  1:54:23.59    25:08.90
4 78 PÖHM Birgit                A                      1972  2:09:13.68    39:58.99

1 2 SCHWARZ Albuin             T  LG Telfs            1969  1:12:12.19        0.00
2 51 CLEMENS Sven               T  Union Raika Lienz   1970 1:12:37.14 24.95
3 17 RANGGER Thomas             T  LG Decker Itter     1970 1:15:38.08 3:25.89
4 25 DORNAUER Peter             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1966 1:28:41.27 16:29.08
5 36 WEIHSBRODT Bruno           T  LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1969 1:29:24.72 17:12.53
6 66 PARADISCH Markus           A  LC Landeck          1969 1:34:25.70 22:13.51
7 83 LADNER Armin               A                      1970  1:41:16.28    29:04.09
8 60 STEINER Martin             A                      1966  1:50:07.44 37:55.25

1 6 PEER Luise                 T  ATSV Innsbruck      1967  1:41:23.98        0.00
2 23 WALLNER Katharina          T  LG Decker Itter     1970  1:59:41.80    18:17.82

Damen.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 14.19

M 35.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 17.53

W 35.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 12.49
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U23 männl..   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 15.88

Herren.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 17.76
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RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN              JG LAUFZEIT DIFF.

1 4 WALDHART Thomas            T  LG Telfs            1964 1:16:14.71 0.00
2 1 MITTERMAIR Alfred          T  LG Telfs            1961  1:16:54.02       39.31
3 7 SCHWANINGER Johann         T  BLT SV Raika Volders 1963 1:23:13.38 6:58.67
4 52 PRISLAN Ernst              T  Union Raika Lienz   1965 1:23:45.67 7:30.96
5 62 FERRERO Maurizio           I  Universale Alba Doci 1965 1:27:48.38 11:33.67
6 45 BERGER Gernot              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1961 1:29:39.38 13:24.67
7 81 GRÖLLER Roland             A  Tri Team Bludenz    1964  1:32:09.59    15:54.88
8 61 UNTERPERTINGER Franz       A                      1964 1:41:14.67 24:59.96
9 63 ERDER Albert               A  LC Eder und Partner 1965 1:41:39:.95 25:25.24

10 59 PLATZGUMMER Christian      A                      1962 1:56:25.00 40:10.29

1 30 LECHNER Verena             T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1964  1:28:32.43        0.00
2 39 ROSSI Katharina            T  Rückenwind          1961  1:30:55.69     2:23.26
3 24 ZELLNER Elisabeth          T  LG Decker Itter     1965  1:34:06.91     5:34.48
4 8 SCHWANINGER Lydia          T  BLT SV Raika Volders 1963  1:38:01.52     9:29.09
5 26 FOHRINGER Margot           T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1965  1:38:09.15     9:36.72

1 40 ROSSI Robert               T  Rückenwind          1958  1:19:35.26        0.00
2 84 TRENKWALDER Ernst          A  SV Oberhofen        1957  1:23:01.42     3:26.16
3 41 ERTL Edelbert              T  SC LT Breitenbach   1958  1:23:22.19     3:46.93
4 15 MARCHER Bruno              T  LG Decker Itter     1956  1:28:44.89     9:09.63
5 85 STEINKASSERER Martin       A  1.Raika TTCI        1960  1:32:24.03    12:48.77
6 57 HAUSER Herbert             A                      1957  1:34:22.94    14:47.68
7 47 PERNTER Fritz              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1960  1:36:49.79    17:14.53
8 76 OBMASCHER Richard          A                      1957  1:43:03.17    23:27.91
9 77 OPPENEIGER Manfred         A  AWH                 1958  2:00:11.59    40:36.33

1 54 HASLWANTER Sophie          A                      1960  1:39:49.83        0.00

1 29 HASENAUER Herbert          T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:24:42.38        0.00
2 44 TEMBLER Hans               T  SV Schlickeralm-Stub 1951  1:34:12.13     9:29.75
3 58 ORTNER Anton               A                      1954  1:51:40.54    26:58.16

W 45.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 12.68

M 50.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 14.95
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M 40.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 16.60

W 40.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 14.30

M 45.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 15.91
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RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN              JG LAUFZEIT DIFF.

1 21 WALDER Elisabeth           T  LG Decker Itter     1955  1:38:22.17        0.00
2 75 REIDER Rosi                T  Union Raika Lienz   1952  1:43:34.50     5:12.33
3 28 HASENAUER Helga            T  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 1954  1:49:02.32    10:40.15
4 68 KIRCHMAIR Ingrid           A  Sportverein Oberhofe 1952  1:59:36.85    21:14.68

1 71 BICHLER Hans               A  Sportclub Steinach a 1950  1:24:44.24        0.00
2 22 WALDER Kurt                T  LG Decker Itter     1949  1:26:36.95     1:52.71
3 33 MAYER Rupert               T  LSV 1990 Kitzbühel  1946  1:31:53.99     7:09.75
4 72 SCHULTES Helmut            T  bike & run Imst     1949  1:35:09.96    10:25.72
5 82 KÖSSL Otto                 A  SV Schlickeralm     1947  1:41:07.32    16:23.08

1 5 GSTADER Christina          T  LG Telfs            1950  1:40:31.85        0.00

1 3 STEINER Heinz              T  LG Telfs            1944  1:16:21.57        0.00
2 49 SALLAY Stefan              T  TU Raika Schwaz     1945  1:34:39.92    18:18.35

1 67 PLESS Alfred               A  LCC Wien            1939  1:51:45.12        0.00

1 56 MAYER Hermann              A                      1935  1:44:39.06        0.00

W 55.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 12.59

M 60.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 16.58

M 65.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 11.33

M 70.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 12.10

W 50.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 12.87

M 55.   Gesamt-Km:  21.100   km/h: 14.94
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